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150 GROOVE TOTALI
28 GROOVE COMPLETI
42 DRUM LOOP
24 BASS LOOP
45 SYNTH LOOP
6 GUITAR LOOP
5 VOCALS LOOP

1-WAVES\1-GROOVES
1. ALASKA
2. AUDIOTRIGGER
3. BADSUN
4. BUSY 2000
5. CALLING
6. CATCHY
7. CICIAHH
8. COLDZERO
9. DIST INDUSTRY
10. FILTER ENV
11. FUNKORUS
12. HOPE
13. IT’S A DREAM
14. JAMMIN GROOVIN
15. JUNGLETON
16. ONLYONE
17. PAXVAZ
18. PLANET
19. RIDDAM
20. ROLLING
21. S-CREAM
22. SLOW BUSTA
23. SOUND TOOLS #1
24. SOUND TOOLS #2
25. SOUND TOOLS #3
26. SPLITPOINT
27. THINK PAD
28. URBAN ACID

Groove Stile BPM Note Percorso… Nome WAV/AIFF
Alaska Hip-Hop 90 Akai S3000 3-BASS\90-BPM\ BASS1948.WAV

Roland MC505 2-DRUMS\90-BPM\ DRUM1949.WAV
Waldorf D_pole 4-SYNTH\90-BPM\ SYNT1950.WAV
Max Bass 4-SYNTH\90-BPM\ SYNT1951.WAV

Audiotrigger Electronic 110 MC505 3-BASS\110-BPM\ BASS1952.WAV
2-DRUMS\110-BPM\ DRUM1953.WAV
2-DRUMS\110-BPM\ DRUM1954.WAV

Badsun Space-Metal 120 Yamaha A3000 3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS1955.WAV
Yamaha MU80 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM1956.WAV
Timeworks Phaser 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1957.WAV
Dsp-fx Flanger 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1958.WAV

Busy 2000 Hip Hop 120 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM1960.WAV
Ensoniq ASR X 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1961.WAV

3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS1959.WAV
6-VOCALS\120-BPM\ VOCL1962.WAV

Calling Electronica 120 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM1964.WAV
Reality 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM1965.WAV
Cubase VST 3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS1963.WAV

4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1966.WAV
4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1967.WAV
4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT1968.WAV

Catchy Electronica 136 Gigasampler 2-DRUMS\136-BPM\ DRUM1970.WAV



Yamaha RM1x 2-DRUMS\136-BPM\ DRUM1971.WAV
Cubase VST 3-BASS\136-BPM\ BASS1969.WAV

4-SYNTH\136-BPM\ SYNT1972.WAV
4-SYNTH\136-BPM\ SYNT1973.WAV
4-SYNTH\136-BPM\ SYNT1974.WAV

Ciciahh Funky 110 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\110-BPM\ DRUM1976.WAV
Roland TD10 5-GUITAR\110-BPM\ GUIT1977.WAV
Fender Stratocaster 3-BASS\110-BPM\ BASS1975.WAV

6-VOCALS\110-BPM\ VOCL1978.WAV
Coldzero Ambient 75 D-lusion Drumstation 2-DRUMS\75-BPM\ DRUM1980.WAV

Opcode Vocoder 4-SYNTH\75-BPM\ SYNT1981.WAV
Yamaha MU80 3-BASS\75-BPM\ BASS1979.WAV
Analog -x Say It 4-SYNTH\75-BPM\ SYNT1982.WAV
Aphro -V1 6-VOCALS\75-BPM\ VOCL1983.WAV

Dist Industry Hard-Industrial 68 Alesis QSR 3-BASS\68-BPM\ BASS1984.WAV
Hyperprism 2-DRUMS\68-BPM\ DRUM1985.WAV
Cybersound 5-GUITAR\68-BPM\ GUIT1986.WAV
Korg Z1 4-SYNTH\68-BPM\ SYNT1987.WAV

Filter Env Trance 146 MC505 2-DRUMS\146-BPM\ DRUM1989.WAV
Akai S3000 2-DRUMS\146-BPM\ DRUM1990.WAV
TC Reverb 4-SYNTH\146-BPM\ SYNT1991.WAV

4-SYNTH\146-BPM\ SYNT1992.WAV
3-BASS\146-BPM\ BASS1988.WAV

Funkorus Funky-Fusion 127 Korg Z1 3-BASS\127-BPM\ BASS1993.WAV
Hyperprism 2-DRUMS\127-BPM\ DRUM1994.WAV
Cybersound 5-GUITAR\127-BPM\ GUIT1995.WAV
Waves 4-SYNTH\127-BPM\ SYNT1996.WAV

Hope Electronica 140 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\140-BPM\ DRUM1998.WAV
Yamaha RM1x 4-SYNTH\140-BPM\ SYNT1999.WAV
Cubase VST 3-BASS\140-BPM\ BASS1997.WAV

It’s A Dream Jungle 155 Korg Triton 2-DRUMS\155-BPM\ DRUM2000.WAV
Korg Trinity 4-SYNTH\155-BPM\ SYNT2001.WAV
SFX Machine 4-SYNTH\155-BPM\ SYNT2002.WAV

Jammin 
Groovin

Funky-Fusion 131 Korg Triton 3-BASS\131-BPM\ BASS2003.WAV

Hyperprism 2-DRUMS\131-BPM\ DRUM2004.WAV
Cybersound 5-GUITAR\131-BPM\ GUIT2005.WAV
Waves 4-SYNTH\131-BPM\ SYNT2006.WAV

Jungleton Jungle 160 Yamaha A3000 4-SYNTH\160-BPM\ SYNT2008.WAV
Cubase VST 4-SYNTH\160-BPM\ SYNT2009.WAV

2-DRUMS\160-BPM\ DRUM2007.WAV
4-SYNTH\160-BPM\ SYNT2010.WAV

Onlyone Techno 150 Rebirth 2.0 2-DRUMS\150-BPM\ DRUM2012.WAV
2-DRUMS\150-BPM\ DRUM2013.WAV
2-DRUMS\150-BPM\ DRUM2014.WAV
4-SYNTH\150-BPM\ SYNT2015.WAV
4-SYNTH\150-BPM\ SYNT2016.WAV
3-BASS\150-BPM\ BASS2011.WAV

Paxvaz Techno 140 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\140-BPM\ DRUM2018.WAV
Roland TD7 2-DRUMS\140-BPM\ DRUM2019.WAV
Vaz-plus 4-SYNTH\140-BPM\ SYNT2020.WAV
Dspfx chorus 4-SYNTH\140-BPM\ SYNT2021.WAV

3-BASS\140-BPM\ BASS2017.WAV
Planet Electronica 100 MC505 2-DRUMS\100-BPM\ DRUM2023.WAV

Akai S3000 4-SYNTH\100-BPM\ SYNT2024.WAV
Rebirth 4-SYNTH\100-BPM\ SYNT2025.WAV

3-BASS\100-BPM\ BASS2022.WAV
Riddam Electronica 120 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM2027.WAV

Yamaha RM1X 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2028.WAV
4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2029.WAV
4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2030.WAV
2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM2026.WAV

Rolling Post-Rock 78 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\78-BPM\ DRUM2032.WAV
Cubase VST 5-GUITAR\78-BPM\ GUIT2033.WAV

4-SYNTH\78-BPM\ SYNT2034.WAV
3-BASS\78-BPM\ BASS2031.WAV

S-Cream Drum&Bass 176 Gigasampler 2-DRUMS\176-BPM\ DRUM2036.WAV
Cubase VST 2-DRUMS\176-BPM\ DRUM2037.WAV



Ensoniq ASR X 4-SYNTH\176-BPM\ SYNT2038.WAV
6-VOCALS\176-BPM\ VOCL2039.WAV
3-BASS\176-BPM\ BASS2035.WAV

Slow Busta Hip Hop 110 Yamaha A3000 2-DRUMS\110-BPM\ DRUM2041.WAV
Yamaha RM1x 4-SYNTH\110-BPM\ SYNT2042.WAV
Cubase VST 4-SYNTH\110-BPM\ SYNT2043.WAV

3-BASS\110-BPM\ BASS2040.WAV
Sound Tools #1 New Age 90 Wavestation 2-DRUMS\90-BPM\ DRUM2054.WAV

Microwave II 4-SYNTH\90-BPM\ SYNT2055.WAV
Akai S3000 4-SYNTH\90-BPM\ SYNT2056.WAV

2-DRUMS\90-BPM\ DRUM2053.WAV
3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS2045.WAV

Sound Tools #2 New Age 120 TR909 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM2046.WAV
Retro AS1 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM2047.WAV
MU100R 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2048.WAV
MC505 3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS2044.WAV

Sound Tools #3 Trance BPM 140 Roland MC505 2-DRUMS\140-BPM\ DRUM2050.WAV
Sound Forge 2-DRUMS\140-BPM\ DRUM2051.WAV

4-SYNTH\140-BPM\ SYNT2052.WAV
3-BASS\140-BPM\ BASS2049.WAV

Splitpoint Drum&Bass 125 Yamaha a 3000 2-DRUMS\125-BPM\ DRUM2058.WAV
Roland TD7 2-DRUMS\125-BPM\ DRUM2059.WAV
Vaz-plus 2-DRUMS\125-BPM\ DRUM2060.WAV
Dspfx chorus 4-SYNTH\125-BPM\ SYNT2061.WAV

3-BASS\125-BPM\ BASS2057.WAV
Think Pad Techno-Trance 120 MC505 2-DRUMS\120-BPM\ DRUM2063.WAV

MICROWAVE II 4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2064.WAV
4-SYNTH\120-BPM\ SYNT2065.WAV
3-BASS\120-BPM\ BASS2062.WAV

Urban Acid Acid-Fusion 88 Korg Triton 5-GUITAR\88-BPM\ GUIT2067.WAV
SFX Machine 4-SYNTH\88-BPM\ SYNT2068.WAV
Peak 1.64 6-VOCALS\88-BPM\ VOCL2069.WAV
Cybersound 2-DRUMS\88-BPM\ DRUM2066.WAV

BPM DRUMS
68 DRUM1985.WAV
75 DRUM1980.WAV
78 DRUM2032.WAV
88 DRUM2066.WAV
90 DRUM1949.WAV
90 DRUM2054.WAV
90 DRUM2053.WAV
100 DRUM2023.WAV
110 DRUM1953.WAV
110 DRUM1954.WAV
110 DRUM1976.WAV
110 DRUM2041.WAV
120 DRUM1956.WAV
120 DRUM1960.WAV
120 DRUM1964.WAV
120 DRUM1965.WAV
120 DRUM2027.WAV
120 DRUM2026.WAV
120 DRUM2046.WAV
120 DRUM2047.WAV
120 DRUM2063.WAV
125 DRUM2058.WAV
125 DRUM2059.WAV
125 DRUM2060.WAV
127 DRUM1994.WAV
131 DRUM2004.WAV
136 DRUM1970.WAV
136 DRUM1971.WAV
140 DRUM1998.WAV
140 DRUM2018.WAV
140 DRUM2019.WAV
140 DRUM2050.WAV



140 DRUM2051.WAV
146 DRUM1989.WAV
146 DRUM1990.WAV
150 DRUM2012.WAV
150 DRUM2013.WAV
150 DRUM2014.WAV
155 DRUM2000.WAV
160 DRUM2007.WAV
176 DRUM2036.WAV
176 DRUM2037.WAV

BPM BASS
68 BASS1984.WAV
75 BASS1979.WAV
78 BASS2031.WAV
90 BASS1948.WAV
100 BASS2022.WAV
110 BASS1952.WAV
110 BASS1975.WAV
110 BASS2040.WAV
120 BASS1955.WAV
120 BASS1959.WAV
120 BASS1963.WAV
120 BASS2045.WAV
120 BASS2044.WAV
120 BASS2062.WAV
125 BASS2057.WAV
127 BASS1993.WAV
131 BASS2003.WAV
136 BASS1969.WAV
140 BASS1997.WAV
140 BASS2017.WAV
140 BASS2049.WAV
146 BASS1988.WAV
150 BASS2011.WAV
176 BASS2035.WAV

BPM SYNTH
68 SYNT1987.WAV
75 SYNT1981.WAV
75 SYNT1982.WAV
78 SYNT2034.WAV
88 SYNT2068.WAV
90 SYNT1950.WAV
90 SYNT1951.WAV
90 SYNT2055.WAV
90 SYNT2056.WAV
100 SYNT2024.WAV
100 SYNT2025.WAV
110 SYNT2042.WAV
110 SYNT2043.WAV
120 SYNT1957.WAV
120 SYNT1958.WAV
120 SYNT1961.WAV
120 SYNT1966.WAV
120 SYNT1967.WAV
120 SYNT1968.WAV
120 SYNT2028.WAV
120 SYNT2029.WAV
120 SYNT2030.WAV
120 SYNT2048.WAV
120 SYNT2064.WAV
120 SYNT2065.WAV
125 SYNT2061.WAV
127 SYNT1996.WAV
131 SYNT2006.WAV



136 SYNT1972.WAV
136 SYNT1973.WAV
136 SYNT1974.WAV
140 SYNT1999.WAV
140 SYNT2020.WAV
140 SYNT2021.WAV
140 SYNT2052.WAV
146 SYNT1991.WAV
146 SYNT1992.WAV
150 SYNT2015.WAV
150 SYNT2016.WAV
155 SYNT2001.WAV
155 SYNT2002.WAV
160 SYNT2008.WAV
160 SYNT2009.WAV
160 SYNT2010.WAV
176 SYNT2038.WAV

BPM GUITAR
68 GUIT1986.WAV
78 GUIT2033.WAV
88 GUIT2067.WAV
110 GUIT1977.WAV
127 GUIT1995.WAV
131 GUIT2005.WAV

BPM VOCALS
75 VOCL1983.WAV
88 VOCL2069.WAV
110 VOCL1978.WAV
120 VOCL1962.WAV
176 VOCL2039.WAV


